1998 JOEY HOPPET MEN

Place
1

[o BN e NNV, IIE ENR VS I O]

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
36
35
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
48
47
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

Time

0:12:41
0:12:53
0:12:54
0:12:59
0:13:10
0:13:54
0:13:59
0:14:01
0:14:13
0:14:20
0:15:10
0:15:11
0:15:35
0:15:44
0:15:45
0:16:04
0:16:07
0:16:40
0:16:47
0:16:52
0:16:54
0:16:58
0:17:00
0:17:02
0:17:10
0:17:12
0:17:18
0:17:20
0:17:21
0:17:26
0:17:30
0:17:31
0:17:35
0:17:41
0:17:48
0:17:48
0:17:49
0:17:51
0:18:07
0:18:16
0:18:23
0:18:24
0:18:53
0:18:59
0:19:00
0:19:06
0:19:12
0:19:12
0:19:12
0:19:13
0:19:43
0:19:49
0:19:49
0:19:57
0:20:02
0:20:03
0:20:05
0:20:53

Name
Daniel
Ronan
Duane
Peter
Daniel
Roland
Kirril
Clinton
Semion
Liam
Joshua
Matthew
Ben
Stephen
Timmy
Mattiew
Mark
Ian
Nathan
Andre
Alistair
Lachlan
Jarred
Willis
Andrew
Trevor
Billy
Thomas
Andrew
Christopher
David
Doug
Matthew
Scott
Evan
Neil
Alistair
Tom
Alistair
Ty
Andrew
Daniel
Jake
Tristan
Dean
John
Rohan
Greg
Nic
Warren
Cal
Clinton
Colin
Campbell
Luke
Angus
Adam
Nathan

Surname
Sarri
Magaharan
Butcher
Malcolm
Van Der Ploeg
Trease
Maltsev
Butcher
Sudakov
Brown
Davis
Smith

Sim

Tan
Mulqueen
Raymond
Van Der Ploeg
Bottomley
West
Quaglio
McKimm
Wills
Shepherd
Urquart
Morrison
de Freitas
Tehan
Lambert
Baker
Hayward
Harwood
Warren
Tan
Cunningham
Van Der Ploeg
Van Der Ploeg
Cox

Urie
Malcolm
Williams
Hood
McAuley
Barnes
Minter
McLean
Linnell
Rickards
de Freitas
Dupleix
Butcher
Britten
Alexander
Godber
Grant

May
Medley
McLean
Fraser

Nation
AUS
IRE
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
RUS
AUS
RUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
NZE
FRA
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
NZE
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
NZE
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS

Class
M14
M16
M16
M14
M14
M16
MU12
M12
M12
M20
M14
M14
M12
M14
M12
M14
M12
MU12
M16
MI18
M12
M14
M12
M12
M16
M12
M16
M14
M14
M12
M12
M14
MU12
M14
M12
MU12
M16
M14
M35
M12
M16
M12
M12
MU12
M40
M14
M14
M40
MU12
M45
MU12
M12
MU12
MU12
MI18
MU12
MU12
M20

Overall
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25
26
27
28
29
31
32
34
35
37
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
48
47
49
50
52
55
57
59
63
64
65
67
70
69
71
72
77
78
79
81
82
84
85
90



59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
71
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118

0:21:03
0:21:16
0:21:31
0:21:40
0:21:43
0:21:44
0:21:55
0:22:06
0:22:09
0:22:14
0:22:23
0:22:52
0:23:00
0:23:13
0:23:18
0:23:49
0:23:53
0:24:01
0:24:19
0:24:27
0:24:43
0:24:56
0:25:12
0:25:22
0:25:36
0:26:02
0:26:21
0:26:57
0:27:00
0:27:54
0:27:56
0:28:15
0:28:28
0:28:39
0:29:12
0:29:16
0:29:16
0:29:17
0:29:58
0:30:01
0:30:01
0:30:06
0:30:49
0:30:52
0:30:54
0:31:02
0:31:20
0:31:21
0:31:24
0:31:45
0:31:47
0:31:48
0:31:59
0:32:01
0:32:05
0:32:10
0:32:10
0:32:14
0:32:16
0:32:17

Adrian
Peter
Robert
James
Harrison
Paul
John
Ryan
Robert
Colin
Simon
Ryan
Matthew
Evan
Nicholas
Geoff
Max
Tain
Noel
Alister
Matt
Christopher
Dane
Brendan
Lachlan
David
Dominic
Anthony
Jurgen
Todd
Andrew
Giles
Henk
Matthew
Adam
Robert
Josef
Paul
Liam
Hugh
Reg
Greg
Philip
Ross
Graham
Latham
Jeffrey
Bertrand
Tim

Ed
Phillip
Shane
Hamish
Bernard
Fergus
Robert
Christopher
Ryan
Rohan
Michael

Young
Rickards
Davis
Crapper
Clarke
Van Der Ploeg
Sedy
Fitzclarence
Ross
Atkin
Flower
Judd

de Freitas
Young
Fogarty
Holloway
Pfitzner
Wiebenga
Clarke
Erskine
Britten
Besley
Evans
Hiley
Judd
Young
Svarc
Greyville
Schmeja
Alexander
Grusovin
Richardson
Pillekers
van Doorn
Gascoigne
Bruce
Graf
Devlin
Panozzo
Lambert
Marron
Scott
Howes
Gascoigne
Wood
Deans
McKimm
Smedts

de Freitas
Plowman
Bellingham
Rippon
McLean
Young
Preston
Dundas
Dundas
Holliday
Currie
Szubanski

AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
CAN
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
GER
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
FRA
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS

M14
M45
ml2
M12
MUI12
MUI12
M30
M12
M50
M40
MUI12
MUI12
MUI12
M12
MUI12
M45
m50
MUI12
MUI12
M16
MUI12
M12
MUI12
M14
MUI12
M16
MUI12
M55
M50
MUI12
MUI12
MUI12
M55
MUI12
M12
M40
M55
M12
MUI12
M12
M40
M40
MUI12
M14
M45
MUI12
M45
M25
MUI12
M20
MUI12
M20
MUI12
M40
MUI12
M40
MUI12
M12
M12
M14

92

95

97

99

101
102
104
105
106
107
110
112
114
116
118
123
124
125
128
129
130
132
134
135
136
138
140
144
145
150
151
153
155
156
163
164
165
166
172
173
174
175
180
181
182
187
189
190
191
194
195
196
197
199
200
201
202
204
205
206



119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
131
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
174
172
173
175
176
184
177

0:32:54
0:32:57
0:33:01
0:33:20
0:33:29
0:33:29
0:33:59
0:34:03
0:34:27
0:35:07
0:35:21
0:35:44
0:36:01
0:36:46
0:37:10
0:37:12
0:38:01
0:38:20
0:38:30
0:38:45
0:38:46
0:38:49
0:39:06
0:39:26
0:39:26
0:39:28
0:39:29
0:39:29
0:39:31
0:39:35
0:39:55
0:40:09
0:41:24
0:42:03
0:42:27
0:43:36
0:43:57
0:45:33
0:45:36
0:45:37
0:45:51
0:46:42
0:47:19
0:48:38
0:48:59
0:50:01
0:50:08
0:50:34
0:50:57
0:50:59
0:51:37
0:52:00
0:52:53
0:53:20
0:54:50
0:55:28
0:55:48
0:56:15
0:57:45
1:02:10

Peter
David
Joshua
Dougal
Ian
Robert
Lionel
Anthony
Carl
Graham
Wolfgang
Michael
Anthony
Lachlan
Ross
Peter
John
Ben
Douglas
Paul
Keith
Rohan
Robert
Tony
Rhys
Geoff
Andrew
Michael
Peter
Ken
Peter
Mark
Christopher
Charles
Hubert
Tim
Andrew
Peter
Ted
Thomas
Joseph
Ron
Albert
David
Malcolm
Duncan
Mark
Roy
Patrick
Michael
Robert
Brian
Peter
Gunn
Jarrod
Tomas
John
Rick
Reed
Colin

Raymond
Tomkins
Buckley
Medley
Baker
Green
White
Bourke
Melvey
Crapp
Minter
Howes
Dymke
Currie
Hamilton
McManamon
Hillcoat
Fryer
West
Schmeja
Stedwell
Gosstray
Lightfoot
Plowman
Evans
McFarlane
Schmeja-Roberts
Schmeja
Appelman
Judd
Shaw
Poland
Arneil
Blanch
van Doorn
Speirs
Cathcart
Linnell
Linnell
Walker
Runciman
Berry
Lightfoot
Elliot

Lee
Thurlow
Wiebenga
Wilson
Cummins
Cummins
Currie
Blight
Dougan
Viklund
Collins
Runciman
Runciman
Cook
Colver
Clarke

AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
GER
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
GBR
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
SWE
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
USA
AUS

M50
M45
MU12
MU12
M60
M60
M50
M20
M60
MS55
M45
M12
M30
MU12
MU12
M40
M35
MU12
MU12
M20
M60
M30
M16
MS55
MU12
M50
M20
M20
M25
M35
Me65
M25
MU12
MU12
M40
M14
M45
MU12
M45
MU12
M14
M45
M45
M14
M35
MS55
MU12
M60
MU12
M40
M70
M30
M60
MS55
M14
MU12
M45
M60
M20
M50

209
210
211
214
215
216
225
226
228
230
234
238
241
247
249
250
255
257
260
261
262
264
267
271
272
273
274
275
277
278
282
284
290
294
297
304
305
312
315
316
319
321
324
329
331
332
333
334
335
336
339
343
346
347
352
354
355
357
359
361



178
179
180
181
182
183
185
186
187

1:10:32
1:10:33
1:12:25
1:12:34
1:12:37
1:58:31
2:17:54
2:18:43
2:39:56

Kee Sub
Rod
Daniel
Adam
Harold
Stephen
Greg
Michael
Hans

Pike

Pike
Kennie
Zwier
Zwier
Quick
Davies
Comerford
Damen

KOR
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
NED

MU12
M45
M20
MU12
M40
M18
M40
M40
M40

366
367
368
369
370
372
374
375
377



